

Accesorii electrice OTET Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 85216131

Data publicarii 25.07.23 Coduri CPV 31681000-3 15871110-8 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 5.005,12 RON - 5.005,12 RON

Descriere: DROSER ELECTRONIC 2X18W buc 50 29.41 1470.59 2 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS buc 49 10.08 494.12 3 CABLU ELECTRIC 1.5MM ML 100 1 OTET 1L buc 10 4.59 45.87 1 CLIN GEAM 500 ML buc 15 10.08 151.26 2 DERO AUTOMAT 20 KG buc 1 201.68 201.68 3 ARIEL AUTOMAT 10KG Sac 1 126.05 126.05 4 BIOCARPET 750ML buc 3 10.08 30.25 5 RACORD SCURGERE FI 32 buc 7 8.40 58.82 6 RACORD BATERIE 40CM 1/2X1/4 buc 8 6.72 53.78 7 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 25 5.46 136.55 8 NUFAR SCOS PETE 500ML buc 3 13.45 40.34 9 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 15 25.21 378.15 10 CIF CREMA 500 ML buc 5 10.08 50.42 11 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 5 8.40 42.02 12 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 10 5.04 50.42 13 TRIUMF DEGRESANT FORTE UNIVERSAL 500ML buc 8 12.61 100.84 14 SANO FORTE PLUS LAMAIE 750 ML buc 5 21.85 109.24 15 MANUSI MENAJ SANO S buc 5 7.56 37.82 16 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID 1L buc 10 12.61 126.05 17 REZERVA GLADE 260 ML buc 1 21.01 21.01 18 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 2 54.62 109.24 19 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 3 10.92 32.77 20 AROXOL SPRAY GANDACI SI FURNICI 580ML buc 2 16.81 33.61 21 CAPAC WC COPII buc 10 12.61 126.05 22 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 100/SET Set 3 29.41 88.24 23 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM buc 12 6.30 75.63 24 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 HP HOME&OFFICE 80GR-500COLI top 10 21.85 218.49 25 BAZIN WC SEMIANALTIME buc 1 109.24 109.24 26 DETERGENT MANUAL 20 KG buc 1 201.68 201.68 27 CIF INOX 750ML buc 5 21.01 105.04 28 RACORD 40CM BATERIE FLEXIBIL 1/2X1/4 buc 8 6.72 53.78